

WP(C) 3180/2016
BEFORE

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE L.S.JAMIR

Mr. A. C. Kalita, learned CGC prays for two weeks time to receive instructions.
Prayer is allowed.

List the matter on 15.6.2016.